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1940 United States Federal Census about Ernest C Siddall

Name:
Age:

Estimated Birth
Year:

Gender:

Race:
Birthplace:
Marital Status:

Relation to Head
of House:

Home in 1940:

Inferred
Residence in
1935:

Residence in
1935:

Citizenship:
Sheet Number:
Institution:

Attended School
or College:

Highest Grade
Completed:

Hours Worked
Week Prior to
Census:

Neighbors:

Household
Members:

Suggested Records

Ernest C Siddall

These records may
58

also be relevant
abt 1882 to Ernest C Siddall:

Male Ernest C Siddall

Border Crossings:

White ) From Canada to U.S.,
Australia (B -View blank 1895-1954
form
Married Ernest C Siddall
New York, State
@ Use default !
Inmate <9 Sse default Census, 1925
viewer

Ernest C Siddall
Romulus, Seneca, New York 1630 United States

View Map Federal Census
Romulus, Seneca, New York

Same Place

Alien

15B

Willard State Hospital
No

Elementary school, 8th grade

03

View others on page

Name Age
Noble 32
Ruttedge

Joseph Ruzzi 54
Charles Ryan 38
Harry E 33
Ryan
James C 53
Ryan

Anthony 41
Rudelek

Seferun 77
Rydowski
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William
Rynes
William L
Sackett
Thomas
Sadler
Charles H
Sager

Ralph
Salvani

Sam Samar
Tony Samar
John
Samocoski
George G
Sands
John
Sangster
John Sanka
Benjamin
Sapin

Fred Sasse
Harry
Sawyer
Dominick
Says
Daniel
Scanlon
Damil
Scannell
Marris
Schaeffer
Louis
Schaffer
Andrew
Schmidt
Harry
Schmidt
John
Schmidt
Ianatz
Schmidt

George
Schmitt

George
Schneider

Henry
Scheader
Mattias A
Schultz
Juliues
Schumann
Frank
Schuyler
Fred Schwab
Carl
Schwade

George
Scippo
Clifford H
Scott
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32

71

84

66

43

32

38

43

54

50

52
53

59
56

61

49

50

57

38

50

43

62

45

64

52

43

73

44

81

55
76

48

52
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Charles J
Scullion
Edward
Scullion
Edward
Scully
Edwin R
Seaburg
William E
Searles

Leo Seigler
Peter Sepko
John Senere
James
Shanahan
William
Shankwilus
Matthew
Sharpes
Monroe
Shattuck
Irale Shaned
William
Shaw
Daniel Shea

Edward Shea

John Shea
Timothy
Shea
Lelinton
Shadrick
Peter
Sheehan
Wesley
Shepperd
William
Sherlock
Henry F
Sherwood
Frank Sherr
Ernest C
Siddall
David M
Singer
James M
Singleton
Dominic
Skalskie
Peter
Skoczylas
Benson
Smith
Charles W
Smith
Forrest
Smith
Fued Smith
George
Smith
Harrison
Smith
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67

66

34

42

41

47

35

64

63

61
61

56

69

79

72

35

40

47

60

89

78
58

78

56

48

52

40

81

27

45
73

48
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Harry M 60
Smith

Herman 41
Smith

Robert 54
Smith

Jennings 71
Smith

John Smith 54
John Smith 69
Leroy Smith 16
Logar M 72
Smith

Nattan 39
Smith

Thomas 25
Smith

William 68
Smith

Joseph 71
Smolinsky

Warren 70
Smythe

Frank 76
Snyder

Federick 64
Snyder

Kennett C 52
Snyder

Adam 44
Sobocinski
William 62
Spaulding
Raymond 46
Spears

Robert 18
Spears

John Spears 47
William 61
Stack

Daniel 46
Stamiser

Herbert H 29
Stanton

Joseph 73
Stanton

Save This Record
Attach this record to a person in your tree as a source record,
or save for later evaluation.

Source Citation: Year: 1940; Census Place: Romulus, Seneca,
New York; Roll: T627_2779; Page: 15B; Enumeration
District: 50-18.

Source Information:

Ancestry.com. 1940 United States Federal Census [database
on-line]. Provo, UT, USA: Ancestry.com Operations, Inc., 2012.
Original data: United States of America, Bureau of the Census.
Sixteenth Census of the United States, 1940. Washington, D.C.:
National Archives and Records Administration, 1940. T627, 4,643
rolls.
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Description:

The 1940 United States Federal Census is the largest census
released to date and the most recent census available for public
access. The census gives us a glimpse into the lives of Americans
in 1940, with details about a household’s occupants that include
birthplaces, occupations, education, citizenship, and income.
Learn more...
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